Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

Program
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

Type of Donation
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION

Date Posted
1/3/2023
1/3/2023
1/3/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/6/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/17/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023

Page 1

Amount
$50.00
$475.00
$62.00
$70.00
$50.00
$21.00
$6,858.00
$55.00
$203.50
$100.00
$30.00
$311.00
$81.00
$101.00
$25.00
$1,576.77
$50.00
$100.00
$215.00
$75.00
$300.00
$1,070.00
$20.00
$113.00
$481.50
$70.00
$85.00
$208.00
$80.00
$35.00
$91.00
$69.50
$155.00
$500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$150.00
$185.00
$250.50
$232.00
$220.00
$150.00
$192.50
$25.00
$75.00
(5299.00)



Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GRANT

GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION

1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/3/2023
2/8/2023
2/8/2023
2/8/2023
2/8/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/15/2023

Page 2

$155.00
$185.00
$50.50
$140.00
$35.00
$96.00
$1,560.00
$96.00
$200.00
$299.00
$6,389.36
$50.00
$1,048.39
$223.00
$50.00
$200,000.00
$100.00
$150.50
$0.50
$50.00
$181.00
$185.00
$17.00
$85.00
$220.00
$206.00
$55.00
$227.60
$100.00
$1,090.00
$75.00
$113.00
$15.00
$10.00
$60.00
$290.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$31.00
$100.00
$500.00
$20.76
$115.00
$20.00
$131.00



Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
LICENSING

GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION

2/15/2023
2/15/2023
2/15/2023
2/15/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/22/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
2/27/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/3/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023
3/8/2023

Page 3

$1.00
$60.00
$70.00
$118.00
$27.00
$50.00
$2.00
($17,860.00)
$155.00
$411.00
$45.00
$190.00
$35.00
$69.00
$2,260.00
$285.00
$290.00
$18.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$120.00
$1.00
$60.00
$50.00
$269.50
$70.00
$150.00
($100.00)
$20.00
$190.00
$52.50
$20.00
$82.00
$75.00
$110.00
$125.00
$169.04
$20.00
$97.00
$67.50
$110.97
$150.00
$8.00
$190.00
$192.00
$20.00



Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF
GENERAL ABF

GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
GENERAL DONATION
WEBSITE DONATION
GENERAL DONATION

3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/10/2023
3/13/2023
3/13/2023
3/13/2023
3/13/2023
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/22/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023
3/29/2023

Page 4

$38.00
$0.04
$192.00
$100.00
$20.76
$175.00
$65.00
$515.00
$85.00
$3.50
$13.00
$19.00
$200.00
$200.00
$700.50
$0.50
$160.00
$31.00
$50.00
$45.00
$55.00
$25.00
$262.00
$40.00
$207.00
$7.00
$127.00
$250.00
$418.50
$40.00
$12.00
$155.00
$240.00
$75.00
$150.00
$40.00
$85.00
$125.00
$55.00
$157.00
$56.00
$112.00
$50.00
$35.00
$120.00
$120.01
$40.00



Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/29/2023 $19.04
GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/31/2023 $67.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/31/2023 $22.27
GENERAL ABF WEBSITE DONATION 3/31/2023 $300.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/31/2023 $45.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/31/2023 $32.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL DONATION 3/31/2023 $1,080.00

TOTAL $226,118.51

Summary by Donationation Type

Type Total

GENERAL DONATION $34,045.50
GRANT $200,000.00
LICENSING DONATION (517,860.00)
WEBSITE DONTATION $9,933.01
Grant Total $226,118.51

Page 5



