Program	Type of Donation	Date Posted	Amount
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/3/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/3/2023	\$475.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/3/2023	\$62.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/6/2023	\$70.00
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/6/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/6/2023	\$21.00
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/6/2023	\$6,858.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/6/2023	\$55.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/6/2023	\$203.50
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/6/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/9/2023	\$30.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/9/2023	\$311.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/9/2023	\$81.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/9/2023	\$101.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$25.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$1,576.77
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$215.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$75.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$300.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$1,070.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/12/2023	\$20.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/17/2023	\$113.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$481.50
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/23/2023	\$70.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$85.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$208.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$80.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$35.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$91.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/23/2023	\$69.50
_	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023 1/25/2023	\$155.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	· · ·	\$500.00
GENERAL ABF GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/25/2023	\$300.00 \$150.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023 1/25/2023	\$185.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$250.50
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$230.30
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$232.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$150.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/25/2023	\$130.00 \$192.50
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/27/2023	\$192.30
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/27/2023	\$25.00 \$75.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	(\$299.00)
OLINLINAL ADÍ	GLINENAL DONATION	1/2//2023	(3233.00)

GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$155.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$185.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$50.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$140.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$35.00
_				
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$96.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$1,560.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$96.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$200.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/27/2023	\$299.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/31/2023	\$6,389.36
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/31/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/31/2023	\$1,048.39
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	1/31/2023	\$223.00
GENERAL	ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	1/31/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL		GRANT	1/31/2023	\$200,000.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/1/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	• •	·
			2/1/2023	\$150.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/1/2023	\$0.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/1/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$181.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$185.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$17.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$85.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$220.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$206.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/3/2023	\$55.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/8/2023	\$227.60
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/8/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/8/2023	\$1,090.00
			• •	• •
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/8/2023	\$75.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$113.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$15.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$10.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$60.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$290.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$75.00
GENERAL	. ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	2/10/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$31.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$100.00
GENERAL		WEBSITE DONATION	2/10/2023	\$500.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/10/2023	\$20.76
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		
			2/13/2023	\$115.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/13/2023	\$20.00
GENERAL	. ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/15/2023	\$131.00

GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/15/2023	\$1.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/15/2023	\$60.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/15/2023	\$70.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/15/2023	\$118.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/16/2023	\$27.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/16/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/16/2023	\$2.00
GENERAL		LICENSING	2/16/2023	(\$17,860.00)
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/22/2023	\$155.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/22/2023	\$411.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/22/2023	\$45.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/22/2023	\$190.00
				·
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/24/2023	\$35.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/24/2023	\$69.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/24/2023	\$2,260.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/24/2023	\$285.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/24/2023	\$290.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/27/2023	\$18.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	2/27/2023	\$6.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/27/2023	\$5.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/27/2023	\$6.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/27/2023	\$120.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/28/2023	\$1.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	2/28/2023	\$60.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$269.50
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$70.00
GENERAL	ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	3/1/2023	\$150.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	(\$100.00)
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$20.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$190.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/1/2023	\$52.50
GENERAL		WEBSITE DONATION	3/3/2023	\$20.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$82.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$75.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$110.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$125.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$169.04
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$20.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$97.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	\$67.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/3/2023	
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$110.97 \$150.00
			3/8/2023	·
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/8/2023	\$8.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/8/2023	\$190.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/8/2023	\$192.00
GENERAL	ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/8/2023	\$20.00

GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/10/2023	\$38.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/10/2023	\$0.04
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$192.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$100.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		-
_			3/10/2023	\$20.76
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$175.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/10/2023	\$65.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$515.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/10/2023	\$85.00
GENERAL	ABF G	SENERAL DONATION	3/13/2023	\$3.50
GENERAL	ABF G	SENERAL DONATION	3/13/2023	\$13.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/13/2023	\$19.00
GENERAL	ABF V	VEBSITE DONATION		\$200.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$200.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$700.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$0.50
				\$160.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	• •	•
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$31.00
GENERAL		VEBSITE DONATION	3/17/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL	ABF C	SENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$45.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$55.00
GENERAL	ABF G	SENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$25.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$262.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/17/2023	\$40.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$207.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/22/2023	\$7.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$127.00
GENERAL		VEBSITE DONATION		\$250.00
				-
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$418.50
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/22/2023	\$40.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/22/2023	\$12.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$155.00
GENERAL	ABF V	VEBSITE DONATION	3/22/2023	\$240.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/22/2023	\$75.00
GENERAL	ABF V	VEBSITE DONATION	3/24/2023	\$150.00
GENERAL	ABF G	SENERAL DONATION	3/24/2023	\$40.00
GENERAL	ABF G	GENERAL DONATION	3/24/2023	\$85.00
GENERAL	ABF G	SENERAL DONATION	3/24/2023	\$125.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/27/2023	\$55.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION		\$157.00
GENERAL		SENERAL DONATION	3/29/2023	\$56.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$112.00
			·	-
GENERAL		WEBSITE DONATION	3/29/2023	\$50.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION	3/29/2023	\$35.00
GENERAL		GENERAL DONATION		\$120.00
GENERAL		VEBSITE DONATION		\$120.01
GENERAL	ABF C	GENERAL DONATION	3/29/2023	\$40.00

Animal Services Department FY 2022/23: Donation Report Quarter 3 - January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2023

GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/29/2023	\$19.04
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/31/2023	\$67.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/31/2023	\$22.27
GENERAL ABF	WEBSITE DONATION	3/31/2023	\$300.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/31/2023	\$45.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/31/2023	\$32.00
GENERAL ABF	GENERAL DONATION	3/31/2023	\$1,080.00
	TOTAL		\$226,118.51

Summary by Donationation Type

Туре	Total
GENERAL DONATION	\$34,045.50
GRANT	\$200,000.00
LICENSING DONATION	(\$17,860.00)
WEBSITE DONTATION	\$9,933.01
Grant Total	\$226,118.51